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LED LAY IN
BACKLIT FLAT PANEL - 3CCT & WATTAGE SELECTABLE
1X4’, 2X2’, 2X4’

CRI
80

5

1x4’

COLOR SELECTABLE

4000K3500K 5000K 0-10V

DIMMABLE

RATED
ICWATTAGE

SELECTABLE

3 OPTIONS

2X4’ 30W 40W 50W

1X4’ 30W 35W 40W

2X2’ 30W 35W 40W

11.85”

47.72”

1.47”

DAMP
LOCATION

RATED
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2x2’ 2x4’

47.72”23.74”

23.74”

1.47”

ELECTRICAL

2X2

2X4

1X4

POWER

30

35

40

30

40

50

30

35

40

INPUT VOLTS

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

DESCRIPTION

LED2X2BPNL/3WO/3CCTW/D2

LED2X4BPNL/3WO/3CCTW/D2

LED1X4BPNL/3WO/3CCTW/D2

MODEL

LR24260

LR24263

LR24265

COST/YR

$ 4.81

$ 6.02

$ 4.81

LIFETIME

50,000

50,000

50,000

EFFICACY

125

125

125

PHOTOMETRIC

MODEL

LR24260

LR24263

LR24265

DESCRIPTION

LED2X2BPNL/3WO/3CCTW/D2

LED2X4BPNL/3WO/3CCTW/D2

LED1X4BPNL/3WO/3CCTW/D2

COLOR (CCT)

3500K

4000K

5000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

TEMP

CCT SELECT

CCT SELECT

CCT SELECT

CRI

80

80

80

UL LISTED

YES

YES

YES

LUMEN

3750

4375

5000

3750

5000

6250

3750

4375

5000

DLC

STANDARD
ID:S-KB15YE

PREMIUM
ID: S-HE36ZV

STANDARD
ID: S-8ZYHSR


